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IPC Event Calendar 
2024-25 

 
 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 IPC HR 101 Workshop, Employment Basics, RCOE Conf. Center 
 
Wednesday, September 25, 2024 IPC Leave of Absence Workshop, RCOE Conf. Center  
 
Thur. – Fri., Oct. 17-18, 2024  IPC 43rd Annual Fall Symposium, Renaissance Esmeralda Resort & Spa 
 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 IPC HR-101 Workshop, Collective Bargaining, SBCSS Dorothy Inghram Learning 

Center  
  
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 IPC Fitness for Duty Workshop, SBCSS Dorothy Inghram Learning Center  
 
Friday, December 13, 2024 IPC HR-101 Workshop Certificated Employee Discipline, RCOE Conf. Center  
 
Friday, January 10, 2025  IPC HR-101 Workshop Classified Employee Discipline, RCOE Conf. Center 
 
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 IPC 2nd General Meeting, RCOE Conf. Center 
 
Friday, February 7, 2025  IPC HR-101 Workshop Complaints RCOE Conference Center 
 
Friday, February 28, 2025  IPC HR-101 Workshop Grievances, SBCSS Dorothy Inghram Learning Center 
 
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 IPC FFD/LOA Workshop, SBCSS Dorothy Inghram Learning Center 
 
Friday, May 9, 2025 IPC 3rd General Meeting, SBCSS Dorothy Inghram Learning Center 
 
 
 
 

 




